Indicative timings of shredder availability. 
(Subject to delays we will endeavour to visit each waterway on the dates below, be sure to book to avoid us missing you). 

	Waterway
	Date/ Day
	AM/PM

	Wonboyn
	Monday 24 March
	PM

	Pambula Lake
	Tuesday 25th March
	AM

	Merimbula Lake
	Tuesday 25th March
	PM

	Nelsons lagoon
	Wednesday 26th March
	AM/ PM

	Wapengo
	Thursday 27th March
	AM

	Bermagui
	Thursday 27th March
	AM

	Wagonga
	Friday 28th March
	AM

	Tuross
	Friday 28th March
	PM

	Clyde
	Monday 31st March
	AM/PM

	JB/ Shoalhaven
	Tuesday 1 April
	AM/PM

	Hawkesbury
	Wednesday 2 April
	AM

	Brisbane Waters
	Wednesday 2 April
	PM

	Port Stephens
	Thursday 3 April
	AM PM

	Wallis lakes
	Friday 4th April
	AM/PM

	Manning
	Monday 7 April
	AM

	Camden Haven
	Tuesday 8th April
	AM

	Hastings
	Tuesday 8th April
	PM

	Macleay
	Wednesday 9th
	AM

	Nambucca
	Wednesday 9th
	AM/PM

	Bellinger/ Kalang
	Thursday 10th
	AM

	Wooli Wooli/ Sandon/ Clarence
	Thursday 10th
	AM

	Richmond
	Thursday 10th
	PM

	Brunswick
	Friday 11th April
	AM

	Tweed
	Friday 11th April
	PM



